
Spare Parts List

Ref: LPTB01655
Model: CT5 B EU



Table: TELAIO Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 2

0001 MPVR12254 PULSANTE ACCENSIONE CT5 RAL7038 1,00 --
0002 MPVR12288 CAVALLOTTO TASTO ON-OFF 1,00 --
0003 VTVT00820 VITE TC+ M. 3,5-10 UNI 9707 AUTOF A/2 SP 10,00 --
0004 MPVR12250 CARTER POSTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0005 VTVT01071 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16 - H2 9,00 --
0006 MECB02081 CABLAGGIO PRINCIPALE CT5 36VDC COMPLETO 1,00 --
0007 VTVR00636 ROSETTA D. 5 X20 UNI 6593 INOX 4,00 --
0008 VTRS15908 ROSETTA D. 5 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 4,00 --
0009 VTVT07726 VITE TE M 5X 20 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 --
0010 RTRT00708 RUOTA COMPL. IN GOMMA D.200 CT5 C/TAPPO 2,00 --
0011 VTVT07725 VITE TE M 5X 16 INOX UNI 5739 2,00 --
0013 LAFN11375 BRACCIO PANTOGRAFO TERGI ANT.CT5 2,00 --
0014 ALTR00107 ALBERINO PANTOGRAFO TERGI ANTERIORE 2,00 --
0015 VTRS00017 Rondella acciaio inox 4x12 5,00 --
0016 LAFN11383 DISTANZIALE STAFFA TERGI ANTERIORE 4,00 --
0017 MPVR12274 BLOCCHETTI TERGI POSTERIORE 2,00 --
0018 MPVR12221 BASAMENTO CT5 1,00 --
0019 MPVR12348 FILTRO POMPA CT5 1,00 --
0020 MLML00508 MOLLA DX_RITORNO TERGIANT.24084 1,00 --
0021 LAFN11376 LEVA AZIONAMENTO TERGI ANTERIORE 1,00 --
0022 MLML00509 MOLLA SX_RITORNO TERGIANT.24323 1,00 --
0023 MPVR12228 COPERTURA SPAZZOLA CT5 1,00 --
0024 LAFN11377 PIASTRA FISSA LEVA AZION.TERGI ANT. 2,00 --
0025 VTVT01210 VITE X PLASTICA HI-LO TCB+3,5X16 UNI9707 4,00 --
0026 MPVR12311 RUOTINO PARACOLPI TERGI ANTERIORE 1,00 --
0027 MPVR12452 COPERTURA FONOASSORBENTE CT5 1,00 --
0028 ITSO00107 FONOASSORBENTE INFERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0029 MPVR12222 LEVA DX SBLOCCO SERBATOIO REC CT5 R1021 1,00 --
0030 VTRS00612 ROSETTA D13x36x3 DIN 9021 ISO 7093 2,00 --
0031 MPVR12224 PERNO ROT. LEVE SBLOCCO SERBATOIO R1021 2,00 --
0032 ALTR00108 ALBERO DISTANZIALE RUOTE 2,00 --
0033 BAAC00192 BATTERIA COMPLETA 10S2P CT5 NERA 1,00 --
0034 ITSO00108 FONOASSORBENTE INTERNO CT5 1,00 --
0035 MPVR12223 LEVA SX SBLOCCO SERBATOIO REC CT5 R1021 1,00 --
0036 MPVR12453 MOLLA RITENUTA FONOASSORBENTE CT5 2,00 --
0037 MLML00512 MOLLA TASTO ON-OFF 24483 1,00 --
0038 VTVT01489 VITE AUTOFIL 3,5X32 INOX UNI6954-DIN7981 1,00 --



Table: MANICO Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 3

0001 VTVT28553 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T-CROCE 3,5X16 NICH 4,00 --
0002 VTRS00017 Rondella acciaio inox 4x12 2,00 --
0003 MPVR12269 PADDLE AZIONAMENTO VALVOLA CT5 1,00 --
0004 MPVR12271 SUPPORTO ANTERIORE PLANCIA CT5 1,00 --
0005 MFVR00317 ESTRUSO ALL.MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0006 VTVT01694 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 4.8X9.5 A/2 2,00 --
0007 MPVR12260 SNODO MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0008 VTDD01693 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE BASSO INOX 6,00 --
0009 VTDD01694 DADO M 6 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 A/2 1,00 --
0010 VTRS13750 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 6,00 --
0011 MPVR12259 SUPPORTO SNODO SX MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0012 ETET16172 ETICHETTA PLANCIA CT5 B LOGO IPC 1,00 --
0013 MPVR12278 VETRINO PLANCIA CT5 1,00 --
0014 GUGO00620 Mousse plancia CT5 1,00 --
0015 MPVR12281 FULCRO PALETTA SX PADDLE CT5 1,00 --
0016 MPVR12267 BASE PLANCIA COMANDI CT5 1,00 --
0017 VTVT00820 VITE TC+ M. 3,5-10 UNI 9707 AUTOF A/2 SP 18,00 --
0018 MECE00813 SCHEDA COMANDO CT5 1,00 --
0019 MLML00518 MOLLA TOUCH CT5 4,00 --
0020 MPVR12266 PADDLE AZIONAMENTO CT5 1,00 --
0021 MPVR12280 FULCRO PALETTA DX PADDLE CT5 1,00 --
0022 MPVR12265 PLANCIA COMANDI CT5 1,00 --
0023 MLML00505 MOLLA PADDLE_23698 1,00 --
0025 MPVR12258 SUPPORTO SNODO DX MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0026 VTVT01488 VITE TSPEI UNI 5933 M6X40 A2 2,00 --
0027 LAFN11415 Perno manico rotazione CT5 18,00 --
0028 MPVR12289 BLOCCO SNODO MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0029 VTDD01700 DADO M6 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN985 INOX+ZIN. 4,00 --
0030 MFVR00320 PETTINE ALLUMINIO MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0031 MPVR12261 CREMAGLIERA SBLOCCO MANICO 1,00 --
0032 MLML00503 MOLLA BLOCCA SNODO MANICO 23713 1,00 --
0033 VTRS00250 RONDELLA D.14 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 1,00 --
0034 MPVR12270 PADDLE AZIONAMENTO MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0035 VTRS00245 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 --
0036 VTVT00787 VITE TBEI M 6-16 ISO 7380 A2 2,00 --
0037 VTVT01072 Vite STS KN1038 5x16 - T20 A2 2,00 --
0039 MPVR12272 SUPPORTO POSTERIORE PLANCIA CT5 1,00 --
0040 MPVR12273 LEVA AZIONAMENTO TERGI ANTERIORE 1,00 --
0041 MPVR12262 SUPPORTO PRESA MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0042 MPVR12263 COPERTURA PRESA MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0043 VTVT00890 VITE TC+ M.4-40 UNI7687 ZINC.NERA 4.8 2,00 --
0044 LAFN11397 ASTA SBLOCCO MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0045 MPVR12264 TAPPO PRESA MANICO CT5 1,00 --
0046 MECI00588 MICRO PLANCIA COMANDI CT51-71 1,00 --



Table: MANICO Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 4

0047 MPVR12486 SUPPORTO MICRO EROGAZIONE ACQUA CT5 1,00 --
0048 VTVT01073 VITE STS KN1039 6x16 - T25 A2 4,00 --



Table: VALVOLA Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 5

0001 MPVR12256 COPERCHIO VALVOLA PARZIALIZZATRICE CT5 1,00 --
0002 VTVT00680 VITE TC+ M. 3-40 INOX 1,00 --
0003 VTVT21096 VITE TE M 4X 10 UNI5739 INOX 2,00 --
0004 ALTR00109 ALBERO VALVOLA PARZIALIZZATRICE 1,00 --
0005 GUGO00615 O-RING NBR70 5,28X1,78 1,00 --
0006 MLML00510 MOLLA RITORNO VALVOLA 1,00 --
0007 LAFN11371 STAFFA COMANDO VALVOLA CT5 1,00 --
0008 VTRS13750 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 1,00 --
0009 VTDD15517 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 1,00 --
0010 VTDD00055 DADO M 4 AUTOBLOCCANTE UNI7474 INOX 1,00 --
0011 VTRS00017 Rondella acciaio inox 4x12 1,00 --
0012 LAFN11372 LEVA ALZA TERGI CENTRALE 1,00 --
0013 LAFN11392 DISTANZIALE LEVA TERGI 1,00 --
0014 VTVT00817 VITE TE M 4X 12 UNI 5739 INOX A2 1,00 --
0015 MPVR12257 VALVOLA COSTAMPATA CT5 1,00 --
0016 MPVR12528 CORPO VALVOLA PARZIALIZ. CT5 C/BOCCOLE 1,00 --
0017 VTVT01071 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16 - H2 3,00 --
0018 TBFX01283 TUBO TERGI ANTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0019 TBFX01282 TUBO TERGI POSTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0020 VTRS15913 ROSETTA D. 4 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 2,00 --
0021 GUGO00621 GUARNIZIONE VALVOLA PARZIALIZZATRICE CT5 1,00 --
0022 MPVR12283 CHIUSURA VALVOLA PAZIALIZZATRICE CT5 1,00 --
0023 VTDD00210 DADO M 3 AUTOBL.BASSO DIN 985 INX.A2 1,00 --



Table: MOTORE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 6

0001 LAFN11378 DISTANZIALE MOTORE 2,00 --
0002 MPVR12485 POMELLO REGOLAZIONE AVANZAMENTO CT5 1,00 --
0003 LAFN11373 STAFFA FISSA MOTORE SX CT5 1,00 --
0004 MLML00524 MOLLA LEVA TRAZIONE CT5 1,00 --
0005 VTRS00515 ROSETTA D. 4 UNI 6592 INOX 1,00 --
0006 VTVT00820 VITE TC+ M. 3,5-10 UNI 9707 AUTOF A/2 SP 1,00 --
0007 VTVT13939 VITE TE M 6X 20 INOX UNI 5739 7,00 --
0008 VTDD01700 DADO M6 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN985 INOX+ZIN. 6,00 --
0009 VTRS15908 ROSETTA D. 5 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 4,00 --
0010 VTVT17720 VITE TCEI M 5X16 INOX UNI 5931 4,00 --
0011 MPVR12229 FLANGIA COLLEG.SUPP TERGI/MOT CT5 1,00 --
0012 VTVT13795 VITE M 5X 12 TCB T-CROCE Z.8112 SW.FORM 4,00 --
0013 VTRS15144 ROSETTA D. 6 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 1,00 --
0014 SPPV02438 SPAZZOLA Ø 276XØFORO 120 SETOLA PPN030 1,00 --
0015 VTRS13945 ROSETTA D. 6 X18 INOX UNI 6593 PIANA 1,00 --
0016 MFVR00305 TRASCINATORE SPAZZOLA CT5 1,00 --
0017 VTRS00245 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 --
0018 LAFN11374 STAFFA FISSA MOTORE DX CT5 1,00 --
0019 MLML00504 MOLLA CARICO MOTORE SPAZZ._24114 1,00 --
0020 MFVR00304 SUPPORTO MOTORE CT5 1,00 --
0021 MOCC00477 MRP16 V36 G160 W100 S2 IP44 1,00 --



Table: ASPIRATORE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 7

0001 VTVT01491 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16-H2 STEEL ZINC 17,00 --
0002 MPVR12253 COPERCHIO ELETTRONICA CT5 RAL7038 1,00 --
0003 MECE00814 SCHEDA POTENZA CT5 36VDC 1,00 --
0004 MPVR12247 SUPPORTO MANICO/ASPIRATORE CT5 1,00 --
0005 MPVR12252 GUARNIZIONE ASPIRATORE CT5 1,00 --
0006 MPVR12484 FILTRO ASPIRATORE CT5 1,00 --
0007 VTVT48694 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 5X12 A/2 U9707 SP 8,00 --
0008 MPVR12249 FLANGIA ASPIRAZIONE CT5 1,00 --
0009 MPVR12248 SUPPORTO INFERIORE ASP.CT5 1,00 --
0010 MOCC00481 ASPIRATORE CT5 KINGCLEAN 1,00 --
0011 ITSO00109 FONOASSORBENTE SCARICO ASPIRATORE CT5 1,00 --
0012 MPVR12251 FLANGIA CHIUSURA ASPIRATORE CT5 1,00 --
0013 MPVR12290 PORTA PULSANTE CT5 1,00 --
0014 MECI00681 INTERRUTTORE A PULSANTE 16A 250VAC CT5 1,00 --



Table: SERBATOIO Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 8

0001 MPVR12282 TAPPO SCARICO ACQUA CT5 1,00 --
0002 MPVR12245 SERBATOIO RECUPERO VERDE 1,00 --
0003 MPVR12235 COPERCHIO SERB. RECUPERO CT5 1,00 --
0004 MLML00511 MOLLA CHIUSURA COPERCHIO 23774 2,00 --
0005 MPVR12238 LEVA SX SBLOCCO COPERCHIO REC CT5 1,00 --
0006 VTVT01071 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16 - H2 10,00 --
0007 MPVR12539 Guarnizione epdm coperchio recupero ct5 2,00 --
0008 MPVR12237 LEVA DX SBLOCCO COPERCHIO REC CT5 1,00 --
0009 VTVT01694 VITE AUTOFIL TCB T+ 4.8X9.5 A/2 2,00 --
0010 MPVR12236 BASE COPERCHIO SERB. RECUPERO CT5 1,00 --
0011 MPVR12277 GALLEGGIANTE COMPLETO CT5 2,00 --
0012 GUGO00622 GUARNIZIONE COPERCHIO RECUPERO CT5 1,00 --
0013 MPVR12246 TAPPO SERBATOIO SOLUZ. CT5 CON CORDINO 1,00 --
0014 MPVR12242 SERBATOIO SOLUZIONE VERDE LOGO IPC 1,00 --
0015 MPVR12350 VALVOLA NON RITORNO D25 1,00 --
0016 GUGO00618 O-RING 4106 EPDM70 26,57x3,53 1,00 --
0017 KTRI06045 KIT COPERCHIO SERBATOIO RECUPERO CT5 1,00 --



Table: SQUEEGEE Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 9

0001 VTVT15141 VITE TE M 6X 25 INOX A2 UNI 5739 4,00 --
0002 LAFN11380 STAFFA TERGI CENTRALE 2,00 --
0003 VTDD01700 DADO M6 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN985 INOX+ZIN. 3,00 --
0004 MLML00506 MOLLA DX TERGI CENTR.24080 1,00 --
0005 MPVR12347 POMELLO FISSAGGIO TERGI M6/D16 4,00 --
0006 VTRS15144 ROSETTA D. 6 GROVER INOX A2 UNI 1751 2,00 --
0007 VTRS13750 ROSETTA D. 5 X15 INOX UNI 6593 A/2 5,00 --
0008 MPVR12233 CORPO TERGI ANTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0009 MPVR12234 INNESTO TERGI ANTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0010 MPVR12308 GOMMA POST.TERGI ANT. LATEX 1,00 --
0011 MPVR12307 GOMMA ANT.TERGI ANT. LATEX 1,00 --
0012 VTVT15142 VITE TE M 6X 45 INOX A2 UNI 5739 2,00 --
0013 LAFN11381 DISTANZIALE RUOTINO TERGI 5,00 --
0014 MPVR12239 RUOTINO CT 5 6,00 --
0015 MPVR12309 GOMMA ANT.TERGI POST. LATEX 1,00 --
0016 MPVR12232 INNESTO TERGI POSTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0017 MPVR12310 GOMMA POST.TERGI POST. LATEX 1,00 --
0018 VTVT01690 BULLONE T.TONDA C/QUADRO UNI5731 5X25 A2 5,00 --
0019 MPVR12231 CORPO TERGI POSTERIORE CT5 1,00 --
0020 VTRS00251 ROSETTA D. 4-16 INOX A2 F. LARGA UNI6593 1,00 --
0021 VTVT00820 VITE TC+ M. 3,5-10 UNI 9707 AUTOF A/2 SP 1,00 --
0022 VTDD15517 DADO M 5 AUTOBLOCCANTE ALTO INOX 5,00 --
0023 LAFN11385 DISTANZIALE TERGI CENTRALE 2,00 --
0024 VTRS00245 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 2,00 --
0025 MPVR12230 SUPPORTO TERGI CT5 1,00 --
0026 MLML00507 MOLLA SX TERGI CENTR.24081 1,00 --
0027 VTVT01496 VITE TE PARZ. FILET. M6X130 A2 UNI5737 1,00 --



Table: POMPA Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 10

0001 MPVR12279 COPERTURA POMPA CT5 1,00 --
0003 MPVR12498 SUPPORTO DX ANTIV.POMPA CT5 1,00 --
0004 TBBP00730 TUBO IN SILICONE TRASPARENTE 5x8 L150 1,00 --
0005 TBBP00729 TUBO IN SILICONE TRASPARENTE 5x8 L220 1,00 --
0008 MPVR12499 SUPPORTO SX ANTIV.POMPA CT5 1,00 --
0009 VTRS00017 Rondella acciaio inox 4x12 2,00 --
0010 PPEL00140 ELETTROPOMPA E300 1,00 --
0011 VTVT01071 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16 - H2 3,00 --



Table: CAVI Progressive Number: 1

Validity
Ref. K Part N. Part N. 2 Description Quantity From To Price

Date: 23/12/2019 Selected Part: LPTB01655 Page 11

0001 VTDD01700 DADO M6 AUTOBLOC. BASSO DIN985 INOX+ZIN. 3,00 --
0002 VTDD15520 DADO M 6 INOX A2 UNI 5588 4,00 --
0003 VTRS00245 RONDELLA D. 6 UNI 6592 INOX A2 PIANA 4,00 --
0004 LAFN11389 LEVA SDOPPIATORE 2,00 --
0005 VTVT15141 VITE TE M 6X 25 INOX A2 UNI 5739 3,00 --
0006 VTVT01491 VITE STS KN1031-Neu 4x16-H2 STEEL ZINC 4,00 --
0007 CMCV00479 Cavo Posteriore Mini 1,00 --
0008 LAFN11388 STAFFA SDOPPIATORE 1,00 --
0009 CMCV00478 Cavo Trasmissione Tergi Anteriore CT5 1,00 --
0010 CMCV00476 Cavo tergi centrale CT5 1,00 --
0011 CMCV00477 Cavo Lev.Valvola+Tergi Ant. CT5 1,00 --


	TELAIO                                                           
	MANICO                                                           
	VALVOLA                                                          
	MOTORE                                                           
	ASPIRATORE                                                       
	SERBATOIO                                                        
	SQUEEGEE                                                         
	POMPA                                                            
	CAVI                                                             

